ALL APN  AND UPC  CODE NUMBERS SHOWN ARE PRECEDED BY THE MANUFACTURER APN OR UPC I.D. NUMBER  9337103 &  037103.
Re-Load® Holesaw Kits & Individual Holesaws
Crescent® Re-Load® Holesaw Range
Material
Number
Description APN/UPC Shelf
Pack
PRODUCT

Electricians set- 23 piece  contains: 9 HSS Bi metal
hole saws (20, 22, 25, 32, 40, 51, 64, 83. 92 mm),
9xReload bosses, 2 x Two-up Bosses, HD-200 Arbor,
XTN Bar, 3mm Hex key
9337103006693 16
CRLI11HD Re-load®  HEAVY DUTY quick change Master
Industrial Set -27 piece- contains 11 HSS Bi metal
hole saws (20,22,25,32,35,38,44, 51,54, 64,76
mm),11 Reload bosses, 2 x Two-up Bosses,
HD-200 Arbor, 150mm Xtn bar, 3mm Hex key
9337103006709 16
CRLE7
CRLE9HD
CRLE7HD
CRLI11HD
CRLHS16 Holesaw Individual Cobalt HSS 16mm 9337103006464 24
CRLHS20 Holesaw Individual Cobalt HSS 20mm 9337103006471 24
CRLHS22 Holesaw Individual Cobalt HSS 22mm 9337103006488 24
CRLHS25 Holesaw Individual Cobalt HSS 25mm 9337103006495 24
CRLHS32 Holesaw Individual Cobalt HSS 32mm 9337103006501 16
CRLHS35 Holesaw Individual Cobalt HSS 35mm 9337103006518 16
CRLHS38 Holesaw Individual Cobalt HSS 38mm 9337103006525 16
CRLHS40 Holesaw Individual Cobalt HSS 40mm 9337103006532 16
CRLHS44 Holesaw Individual Cobalt HSS 44mm 9337103006549 16
CRLHS51 Holesaw Individual Cobalt HSS 51mm 9337103006556 16
CRLHS54 Holesaw Individual Cobalt HSS 54mm 9337103007980 10
CRLHS57 Holesaw Individual Cobalt HSS 57mm 9337103006563 10
CRLHS64 Holesaw Individual Cobalt HSS 64mm 9337103006570 10
CRLHS70 Holesaw Individual Cobalt HSS 70mm 9337103006587 10
CRLHS73 Holesaw Individual Cobalt HSS 73mm 9337103006594 10
CRLHS76 Holesaw Individual Cobalt HSS 76mm 9337103006600 10
CRLHS83 Holesaw Individual Cobalt HSS 83mm 933710306617 5
CRLHS86 Holesaw Individual Cobalt HSS 86mm 9337103006624 5
CRLHS89 Holesaw Individual Cobalt HSS 89mm 9337103006631 5
CRLHS92 Holesaw Individual Cobalt HSS 92mm 9337103006648 5
CRLHS111 Holesaw Individual Cobalt HSS 111mm 9337103006655 5
CRLHS114 Holesaw Individual Cobalt HSS 114mm 9337103006662 5
NO THREADS,
NO HASSLE
ARBOR SIMPLY
SNAPS IN!